
Team Games W L
Division: 1
DOUBLE VISION 45 37 8
BROKEN PARTS 75 58 17
DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 60 41 19
LIL TIPS 60 39 21
HELLS BELLES 75 38 37
MOJO RISING 60 29 31
3 IN THE STINK 60 26 34
2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 75 31 44
LUCKY TRIPS 75 30 45
THE BOO BOOS 60 22 38
FLIGHT KILLERS 60 17 43
DOM AND HIS LADY 45 7 38

301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hat
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 23.30 12 6 1 16 0 150 72 0 0 2
STEVE PRIS 3 IN THE STINK 20.95 16 4 2 9 0 150 64 0 0 1
CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 20.75 12 4 0 11 0 115 91 1 1 2
JAN ASHBURN BROKEN PARTS 20.46 20 11 1 22 0 150 80 1 2 2
ERIK LOEPP DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 19.96 16 10 1 12 0 150 79 1 1 5
LOGAN WENSTAD FLIGHT KILLERS 19.94 16 5 1 13 1 160 139 1 1 2
KARIN BERG BROKEN PARTS 18.47 16 5 0 11 0 118 56 0 1 1
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 17.92 16 5 0 9 0 119 78 0 2 1
ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 17.38 16 5 0 6 0 118 118 0 1 0
COLTEN CHANDLER DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 16.73 16 2 1 6 0 150 96 0 1 0
KELSEY SOLLOM HELLS BELLES 16.66 4 1 1 3 0 150 5 0 1 0
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 16.03 20 4 0 5 0 112 50 0 1 1
SHELLY STETZ HELLS BELLES 15.99 20 5 0 8 0 117 27 0 0 3
HEATHER MOHR HELLS BELLES 15.37 16 3 0 3 0 145 36 1 0 1
JEREMY PHELPS BROKEN PARTS 15.30 4 1 0 1 0 114 20 0 0 0
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH 3 IN THE STINK 15.26 16 2 0 3 0 118 33 0 2 0

TEAM STANDINGS FOR WEDNESDAY NIGHT DOUBLES



STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 15.10 20 4 0 5 0 120 75 0 1 1
AYREAL KEPPLER THE BOO BOOS 14.92 16 3 2 3 0 150 87 0 0 1
JASMIN BAHR THE BOO BOOS 14.79 16 3 0 5 0 118 15 0 0 0
GREG KOSKEY LUCKY TRIPS 14.72 20 8 0 1 0 103 71 0 1 2
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 14.55 16 3 1 3 0 150 81 0 1 0
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 14.20 16 1 0 3 0 119 17 0 0 0
DOMINIC MUREK DOM AND HIS LADY 14.13 12 1 0 1 0 116 18 0 0 0
SAMANTHA KOSKEY LUCKY TRIPS 13.95 20 3 0 3 0 115 20 0 0 1
MIA FLATZ FLIGHT KILLERS 12.75 16 0 0 1 0 108 0 0 0 0
SUSAN GEORGE DOM AND HIS LADY 9.95 12 0 0 1 0 119 0 0 0 0

701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team Name PPD Games Wins Hat
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst  
Ton

Hst  
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 24.57 12 5 6 18 0 150 71 0 0 0
STEVE PRIS 3 IN THE STINK 23.54 16 5 6 19 0 150 103 0 0 0
CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 22.35 12 6 4 14 0 150 107 0 0 0
JAN ASHBURN BROKEN PARTS 21.94 20 10 3 26 0 150 99 0 0 0
KELSEY SOLLOM HELLS BELLES 21.43 4 2 1 3 0 150 30 0 0 0
LOGAN WENSTAD FLIGHT KILLERS 21.16 16 2 4 17 0 150 22 0 0 0
KARIN BERG BROKEN PARTS 19.80 16 3 1 12 0 150 60 0 0 0
ERIK LOEPP DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 19.46 16 5 4 14 0 150 73 0 0 0
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 19.39 16 7 0 16 1 160 51 0 0 0
SHELLY STETZ HELLS BELLES 17.95 20 3 2 11 0 150 48 0 0 0
COLTEN CHANDLER DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 17.95 16 6 1 11 0 150 35 0 0 0
JEREMY PHELPS BROKEN PARTS 17.28 4 2 0 4 0 120 19 0 0 0
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH 3 IN THE STINK 16.91 16 1 1 7 0 150 6 0 0 0
AYREAL KEPPLER THE BOO BOOS 16.87 16 3 2 4 0 150 11 0 0 0
ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 16.71 16 6 0 6 1 151 86 0 0 0
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 16.42 20 4 0 7 0 140 30 0 0 0
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 16.33 16 7 0 8 0 140 32 0 0 0
JASMIN BAHR THE BOO BOOS 16.07 16 3 1 5 0 150 78 0 0 0
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 15.20 20 2 0 5 0 111 32 0 0 0
GREG KOSKEY LUCKY TRIPS 15.07 20 4 0 6 0 117 58 0 0 0
HEATHER MOHR HELLS BELLES 14.98 16 2 0 3 0 117 40 0 0 0
MIA FLATZ FLIGHT KILLERS 14.42 16 1 0 2 0 102 28 0 0 0
SAMANTHA KOSKEY LUCKY TRIPS 14.41 20 4 0 5 0 107 48 0 0 0



DOMINIC MUREK DOM AND HIS LADY 14.35 12 3 0 4 0 129 65 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 13.65 16 3 0 2 0 116 91 0 0 0
SUSAN GEORGE DOM AND HIS LADY 11.09 12 1 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team Name MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse Marks Darts

JAN ASHBURN BROKEN PARTS 2.43 35 16 0 20 10 4 0 1 0 598 738
STEVE PRIS 3 IN THE STINK 2.42 28 8 1 31 3 2 0 1 0 548 679
DEREK HAUGRUD DOUBLE VISION 2.23 21 12 0 5 3 1 0 1 0 320 430
CHRIS DUELL DOUBLE VISION 2.18 21 4 1 13 3 1 0 0 0 300 412
KARIN BERG BROKEN PARTS 2.10 28 7 0 9 4 4 1 0 0 437 623
LOGAN WENSTAD FLIGHT KILLERS 2.05 28 5 1 8 2 1 0 0 0 399 583
BRENNA ASHBURN 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 1.98 35 9 1 8 6 6 0 0 0 576 872
ERIK LOEPP DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 1.90 28 9 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 407 644
COLTEN CHANDLER DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT 1.85 28 9 2 6 3 2 0 0 1 393 639
KELSEY SOLLOM HELLS BELLES 1.78 7 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 96 162
STACY GULLINGSRUD 2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD 1.78 35 8 1 13 2 3 0 0 0 508 857
TYLER JENNIGES LIL TIPS 1.74 28 9 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 382 659
ZACK CHANNEL LIL TIPS 1.73 28 7 0 7 5 0 0 0 0 384 665
JEREMY PHELPS BROKEN PARTS 1.71 7 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 73 128
SHELLY STETZ HELLS BELLES 1.68 35 11 1 5 5 1 0 0 0 465 831
WHITNIE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 1.66 28 9 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 317 572
GREG KOSKEY LUCKY TRIPS 1.56 35 6 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 408 784
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH 3 IN THE STINK 1.55 28 6 1 5 1 1 0 0 0 342 660
BRUCE KNUTSON MOJO RISING 1.52 28 6 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 299 592
HEATHER MOHR HELLS BELLES 1.50 28 9 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 336 673
SAMANTHA KOSKEY LUCKY TRIPS 1.45 35 5 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 378 784
JASMIN BAHR THE BOO BOOS 1.37 28 6 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 339 742
DOMINIC MUREK DOM AND HIS LADY 1.33 21 2 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 228 513
AYREAL KEPPLER THE BOO BOOS 1.30 28 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 326 751
MIA FLATZ FLIGHT KILLERS 1.29 28 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 247 573
SUSAN GEORGE DOM AND HIS LADY 0.71 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 440



301 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst  
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

BRENNA ASHBURN 16.03 20 4 0 5 0 112 50 0 1 1
STACY GULLINGSRUD 15.10 20 4 0 5 0 120 75 0 1 1

Team Totals: 15.57 40 8 0 10 0 120 75 0 2 2

STEVE PRIS 20.95 16 4 2 9 0 150 64 0 0 1
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH 15.26 16 2 0 3 0 118 33 0 2 0

Team Totals: 18.11 32 6 2 12 0 150 64 0 2 1

JAN ASHBURN 20.46 20 11 1 22 0 150 80 1 2 2
KARIN BERG 18.47 16 5 0 11 0 118 56 0 1 1
JEREMY PHELPS 15.30 4 1 0 1 0 114 20 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.11 40 17 1 34 0 150 80 1 3 3

DOMINIC MUREK 14.13 12 1 0 1 0 116 18 0 0 0
SUSAN GEORGE 9.95 12 0 0 1 0 119 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12.47 24 1 0 2 0 119 18 0 0 0

DEREK HAUGRUD 23.30 12 6 1 16 0 150 72 0 0 2
CHRIS DUELL 20.75 12 4 0 11 0 115 91 1 1 2

Team Totals: 22.01 24 10 1 27 0 150 91 1 1 4

ERIK LOEPP 19.96 16 10 1 12 0 150 79 1 1 5
COLTEN CHANDLER 16.73 16 2 1 6 0 150 96 0 1 0

Team Totals: 18.37 32 12 2 18 0 150 96 1 2 5

LOGAN WENSTAD 19.94 16 5 1 13 1 160 139 1 1 2
MIA FLATZ 12.75 16 0 0 1 0 108 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.25 32 5 1 14 1 160 139 1 1 2

FLIGHT KILLERS

DOM AND HIS LADY

DOUBLE VISION

DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT

2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD

3 IN THE STINK

BROKEN PARTS



KELSEY SOLLOM 16.66 4 1 1 3 0 150 5 0 1 0
SHELLY STETZ 15.99 20 5 0 8 0 117 27 0 0 3
HEATHER MOHR 15.37 16 3 0 3 0 145 36 1 0 1

Team Totals: 15.80 40 9 1 14 0 150 36 1 1 4

TYLER JENNIGES 17.92 16 5 0 9 0 119 78 0 2 1
ZACK CHANNEL 17.38 16 5 0 6 0 118 118 0 1 0

Team Totals: 17.65 32 10 0 15 0 119 118 0 3 1

GREG KOSKEY 14.72 20 8 0 1 0 103 71 0 1 2
SAMANTHA KOSKEY 13.95 20 3 0 3 0 115 20 0 0 1

Team Totals: 14.34 40 11 0 4 0 115 71 0 1 3

WHITNIE KNUTSON 14.55 16 3 1 3 0 150 81 0 1 0
BRUCE KNUTSON 14.20 16 1 0 3 0 119 17 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.38 32 4 1 6 0 150 81 0 1 0

AYREAL KEPPLER 14.92 16 3 2 3 0 150 87 0 0 1
JASMIN BAHR 14.79 16 3 0 5 0 118 15 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.86 32 6 2 8 0 150 87 0 0 1

701 Open In/Open Out, 15" Darthead, Single Bull games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat
Low 
Ton

High 
Ton

Hst 
Ton

Hst  
Out

4RO 5RO 6RO

BRENNA ASHBURN 16.42 20 4 0 7 0 140 30 0 0 0
STACY GULLINGSRUD 15.20 20 2 0 5 0 111 32 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.81 40 6 0 12 0 140 32 0 0 0

STEVE PRIS 23.54 16 5 6 19 0 150 103 0 0 0
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH 16.91 16 1 1 7 0 150 6 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.22 32 6 7 26 0 150 103 0 0 0

2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD

3 IN THE STINK

LUCKY TRIPS

MOJO RISING

THE BOO BOOS

HELLS BELLES

LIL TIPS



JAN ASHBURN 21.94 20 10 3 26 0 150 99 0 0 0
KARIN BERG 19.80 16 3 1 12 0 150 60 0 0 0
JEREMY PHELPS 17.28 4 2 0 4 0 120 19 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.57 40 15 4 42 0 150 99 0 0 0

DOMINIC MUREK 14.35 12 3 0 4 0 129 65 0 0 0
SUSAN GEORGE 11.09 12 1 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12.95 24 4 0 4 0 129 65 0 0 0

DEREK HAUGRUD 24.57 12 5 6 18 0 150 71 0 0 0
CHRIS DUELL 22.35 12 6 4 14 0 150 107 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.45 24 11 10 32 0 150 107 0 0 0

ERIK LOEPP 19.46 16 5 4 14 0 150 73 0 0 0
COLTEN CHANDLER 17.95 16 6 1 11 0 150 35 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.70 32 11 5 25 0 150 73 0 0 0

LOGAN WENSTAD 21.16 16 2 4 17 0 150 22 0 0 0
MIA FLATZ 14.42 16 1 0 2 0 102 28 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.83 32 3 4 19 0 150 28 0 0 0

KELSEY SOLLOM 21.43 4 2 1 3 0 150 30 0 0 0
SHELLY STETZ 17.95 20 3 2 11 0 150 48 0 0 0
HEATHER MOHR 14.98 16 2 0 3 0 117 40 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.02 40 7 3 17 0 150 48 0 0 0

TYLER JENNIGES 19.39 16 7 0 16 1 160 51 0 0 0
ZACK CHANNEL 16.71 16 6 0 6 1 151 86 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.07 32 13 0 22 2 160 86 0 0 0

FLIGHT KILLERS

HELLS BELLES

LIL TIPS

DOM AND HIS LADY

DOUBLE VISION

DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT

BROKEN PARTS



GREG KOSKEY 15.07 20 4 0 6 0 117 58 0 0 0
SAMANTHA KOSKEY 14.41 20 4 0 5 0 107 48 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.74 40 8 0 11 0 117 58 0 0 0

WHITNIE KNUTSON 16.33 16 7 0 8 0 140 32 0 0 0
BRUCE KNUTSON 13.65 16 3 0 2 0 116 91 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.99 32 10 0 10 0 140 91 0 0 0

AYREAL KEPPLER 16.87 16 3 2 4 0 150 11 0 0 0
JASMIN BAHR 16.07 16 3 1 5 0 150 78 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.47 32 6 3 9 0 150 78 0 0 0

All Cricket, 15" Darthead, Double Bull games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR Whrse Marks Darts

BRENNA ASHBURN 1.98 35 9 1 8 6 6 0 0 0 576 872
STACY GULLINGSRUD 1.78 35 8 1 13 2 3 0 0 0 508 857

Team Totals: 1.88 70 17 2 21 8 9 0 0 0 1084 1729

STEVE PRIS 2.42 28 8 1 31 3 2 0 1 0 548 679
TONYA SCHNEEKLOTH 1.55 28 6 1 5 1 1 0 0 0 342 660

Team Totals: 1.99 56 14 2 36 4 3 0 1 0 890 1339

JAN ASHBURN 2.43 35 16 0 20 10 4 0 1 0 598 738
KARIN BERG 2.10 28 7 0 9 4 4 1 0 0 437 623
JEREMY PHELPS 1.71 7 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 73 128

Team Totals: 2.23 70 26 1 29 14 10 1 1 0 1108 1489

2 GIRLS 1 DARTBOARD

3 IN THE STINK

BROKEN PARTS

LUCKY TRIPS

MOJO RISING

THE BOO BOOS



DOMINIC MUREK 1.33 21 2 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 228 513
SUSAN GEORGE 0.71 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 104 440

Team Totals: 1.05 42 2 0 5 1 1 0 0 0 332 953

DEREK HAUGRUD 2.23 21 12 0 5 3 1 0 1 0 320 430
CHRIS DUELL 2.18 21 4 1 13 3 1 0 0 0 300 412

Team Totals: 2.21 42 16 1 18 6 2 0 1 0 620 842

ERIK LOEPP 1.90 28 9 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 407 644
COLTEN CHANDLER 1.85 28 9 2 6 3 2 0 0 1 393 639

Team Totals: 1.87 56 18 2 9 6 4 0 0 1 800 1283

LOGAN WENSTAD 2.05 28 5 1 8 2 1 0 0 0 399 583
MIA FLATZ 1.29 28 4 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 247 573

Team Totals: 1.68 56 9 1 13 2 1 0 0 0 646 1156

KELSEY SOLLOM 1.78 7 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 96 162
SHELLY STETZ 1.68 35 11 1 5 5 1 0 0 0 465 831
HEATHER MOHR 1.50 28 9 0 3 1 2 0 0 0 336 673

Team Totals: 1.62 70 21 1 9 6 3 1 0 0 897 1666

TYLER JENNIGES 1.74 28 9 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 382 659
ZACK CHANNEL 1.73 28 7 0 7 5 0 0 0 0 384 665

Team Totals: 1.74 56 16 1 13 8 0 0 0 0 766 1324

GREG KOSKEY 1.56 35 6 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 408 784
SAMANTHA KOSKEY 1.45 35 5 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 378 784

Team Totals: 1.50 70 11 0 8 3 1 0 0 0 786 1568

LUCKY TRIPS

FLIGHT KILLERS

HELLS BELLES

LIL TIPS

DOM AND HIS LADY

DOUBLE VISION

DOUBLEIN STUMBLE OUT



WHITNIE KNUTSON 1.66 28 9 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 317 572
BRUCE KNUTSON 1.52 28 6 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 299 592

Team Totals: 1.59 56 15 0 5 4 0 0 0 0 616 1164

JASMIN BAHR 1.37 28 6 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 339 742
AYREAL KEPPLER 1.30 28 4 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 326 751

Team Totals: 1.34 56 10 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 665 1493
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MOJO RISING

THE BOO BOOS


